10.
11.
12.
13.

John F. Kennedy High School
Governing Board
Agenda for meeting to be held on:
March 22, 2023 - 7:00 pm
ZOOM MEETING (https://ugam.zoom.us/j/87377314293

AGENDA

Approval of the Agenda
Approval of Minutes (January meeting)
Business Arising

3.1 Educational report follow-up: data on integrated students + posting on JFK website
3.2: Budget Building Process Priorities for 2023-2024

3.3 Women's month: gender equality and women'’s rights actions.
New Business

4.1 Renewal of the D15 Projet Particulier program
4.2 Review of educational project

4.3 website update

Principal / Vice-Principal’s Report
Treasurer’s Report

Teachers’ Report

7.1 SCA & PDO Report — Gerry Tullio
Students’ Report

PPO Report

Delegate’s Report
Correspondance

Question Period

Varia



